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ROYAL SHEAR ZONE

TREASURE SHEAR ZONE

BONA

EAGLE

CROWN

IMPERIAL

TREASURE

DIPLOMAT

SENATOR

6.38 / 19.6 m

5.11 / 4.30 m

2.47 / 6.50 m

6.27 / 1.90 m

4.63 / 2.00 m

2.43 / 3.00 m

3.49 / 0.55 m

1.82 / 7.15 m

8.71 / 0.90 m

1.92 / 4.25 m

10.22 /1.00 m

8.19 / 1.40 m

11.76 / 0.50 m

5.33 / 1.70 m

17.00 / 0.50 m

OPEN

OPEN

@

@

Purple & Green
Basalt & Andesite

Chert & Argillite

CROSS SECTION
5636035 N

10.00 / 5.00 m

4.60 / 2.00 m

950

900

100
0

10
50

850

11
00

800

11
50

12
00

750 ±
RELIANCE PROPERTYSimplified Geology & Rock SamplingTSX.V - EDG

Topographic contour interval = 50 m

0 50 100 150 200

metres

GEOLOGY

Feldspar Porphyry

Orange to Iron Oxide Weathering.
     Intense Pervasive Ankerite - Sericite Alteration of
     Volcanics.  Chalcedonic Quartz Stockwork,
     Silicification, Kaolinite & Pyrite.

Historic Surface Rock Chip Sample

Foliation

Late Strike Slip Fault



85

DIAMOND DRILL HOLES

1985 - 2004
2008

Thrust Fault or Dextral Strike-Slip Fault
     within wider Altered Shear Zone

((((

!.

") Surface Rock Grab sample
Surface Rock Chip Sample")

10.00 gpt gold over 5.0 m

ROCKS ANALYZED IN 2019
Samples collected in 2018-19

!.

6.38 gpt gold over 19.6 m


